
0.3441.889 0.1793.153 0.018 0.0030.009 0.004 0.00594.3971,001.81,019.6 0.58405/13/2020 1,334.53 -157.15
0.3241.889 0.2003.380 0.023 0.0040.012 0.005 0.00694.1591,004.31,022.1 0.58505/14/2020 1,336.36 -154.78
0.3252.087 0.1803.157 0.020 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00594.2071,000.21,017.9 0.58405/15/2020 1,331.53 -157.22
0.3152.010 0.1762.938 0.018 0.0030.009 0.004 0.00594.523999.21,016.9 0.58305/16/2020 1,332.06 -158.90
0.3181.991 0.2073.240 0.019 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00594.2011,002.21,020.0 0.58505/17/2020 1,334.01 -156.02
0.3571.878 0.2373.359 0.020 0.0030.011 0.004 0.00594.1271,004.31,022.1 0.58505/18/2020 1,335.88 -154.59
0.3481.898 0.1552.886 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00594.684999.11,016.8 0.58205/19/2020 1,332.75 -159.83
0.3761.779 0.1923.117 0.020 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00694.4941,002.61,020.4 0.58405/20/2020 1,335.77 -156.74
0.3922.094 0.2193.112 0.024 0.0050.012 0.005 0.00794.130999.91,017.6 0.58505/21/2020 1,330.05 -156.51
0.4022.111 0.2293.155 0.024 0.0050.012 0.005 0.00794.0511,000.21,017.9 0.58605/22/2020 1,329.79 -156.06
0.4252.068 0.2373.183 0.018 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00594.0481,000.31,018.0 0.58605/23/2020 1,330.00 -156.35
0.4132.085 0.2223.180 0.015 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00394.070999.81,017.5 0.58605/24/2020 1,329.69 -157.16
0.3962.074 0.1953.050 0.013 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00394.258998.61,016.3 0.58405/25/2020 1,329.44 -158.62
0.3792.046 0.1852.912 0.012 0.0010.007 0.001 0.00394.455997.81,015.4 0.58305/26/2020 1,329.57 -159.90
0.3912.106 0.1632.748 0.012 0.0010.006 0.002 0.00394.567995.51,013.1 0.58305/27/2020 1,327.30 -161.59
0.3942.102 0.1832.841 0.016 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00494.448996.71,014.4 0.58305/28/2020 1,328.02 -160.09
0.3822.317 0.1912.903 0.017 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00494.170995.41,013.0 0.58505/29/2020 1,324.85 -159.75
0.3751.893 0.3533.048 0.076 0.0180.032 0.016 0.01694.1721,006.41,024.2 0.58705/30/2020 1,336.56 -60.91
0.3511.929 0.1372.490 0.014 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00495.064995.51,013.1 0.58005/31/2020 1,330.16 -163.31
0.3491.851 0.1572.797 0.014 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00494.816998.91,016.6 0.58106/01/2020 1,333.20 -160.34
0.3931.801 0.2143.802 0.013 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00493.7621,007.31,025.2 0.58706/02/2020 1,337.94 -152.33
0.3951.697 0.2673.742 0.040 0.0090.018 0.008 0.00993.8141,010.21,028.0 0.58806/03/2020 1,340.81 -149.20
0.3851.744 0.1573.449 0.011 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00494.2411,004.41,022.2 0.58406/04/2020 1,337.07 -155.92
0.4011.904 0.2263.969 0.014 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00393.4731,007.61,025.5 0.58906/05/2020 1,336.74 -151.36
0.3941.895 0.2623.949 0.020 0.0040.011 0.004 0.00793.4551,008.71,026.5 0.58906/06/2020 1,337.58 -149.94
0.4091.958 0.2694.036 0.022 0.0040.011 0.004 0.00593.2821,008.71,026.5 0.59006/07/2020 1,336.55 -149.54
0.4081.902 0.2283.775 0.017 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00593.6491,006.41,024.3 0.58806/08/2020 1,335.93 -152.02
0.3801.756 0.2043.489 0.017 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00594.1341,005.61,023.4 0.58506/09/2020 1,337.74 -154.37
0.3631.732 0.1763.530 0.013 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00494.1711,005.71,023.5 0.58506/10/2020 1,338.38 -154.87
0.3921.782 0.1813.692 0.010 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00393.9331,006.01,023.9 0.58606/11/2020 1,337.45 -154.21
0.3991.797 0.1983.774 0.014 0.0010.007 0.001 0.00393.8071,006.81,024.6 0.58706/12/2020 1,337.60 -152.92
0.4341.765 0.2233.893 0.015 0.0020.008 0.003 0.00693.6511,008.31,026.1 0.58806/13/2020 1,338.20 -151.24
0.3961.815 0.1783.674 0.010 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00493.9151,005.51,023.3 0.58606/14/2020 1,336.65 -154.37
0.3661.788 0.1623.453 0.013 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00394.2021,004.31,022.1 0.58506/15/2020 1,336.85 -155.77
0.3741.832 0.2153.713 0.020 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00493.8261,006.91,024.7 0.58706/16/2020 1,337.64 -152.41
0.3011.940 0.2554.103 0.023 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00493.3571,010.21,028.1 0.58906/17/2020 1,339.64 -149.27
0.3381.792 0.2823.955 0.021 0.0030.011 0.002 0.00393.5911,010.41,028.3 0.58806/18/2020 1,340.90 -149.73
0.3271.827 0.1883.453 0.021 0.0050.010 0.005 0.00594.1591,005.21,023.0 0.58506/19/2020 1,337.59 -154.48
0.3551.726 0.1373.239 0.013 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00494.5141,003.11,020.9 0.58306/20/2020 1,337.08 -157.46
0.3521.716 0.1483.343 0.014 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00494.4111,004.21,022.0 0.58406/21/2020 1,337.92 -156.45
0.3331.740 0.1843.468 0.017 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00494.2401,005.81,023.6 0.58406/22/2020 1,338.87 -154.83
0.3181.866 0.1563.635 0.010 0.0010.004 0 0.00294.0071,005.01,022.8 0.58506/23/2020 1,337.21 -155.21
0.3181.855 0.1243.566 0.007 00.003 0 0.00194.1251,004.01,021.8 0.58406/24/2020 1,336.74 -156.51
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0.3351.820 0.1103.412 0.007 00.003 0 0.00194.3121,002.81,020.6 0.58306/25/2020 1,336.13 -157.83
0.3271.858 0.1173.456 0.007 00.003 0 0.00194.2311,002.91,020.7 0.58406/26/2020 1,335.91 -157.45
0.3691.663 0.1463.378 0.014 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00594.4121,004.91,022.6 0.58406/27/2020 1,338.61 -156.12
0.3951.532 0.1163.248 0.008 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00394.6911,004.11,021.9 0.58206/28/2020 1,339.30 -158.02
0.3901.672 0.1563.527 0.008 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00294.2401,005.41,023.2 0.58406/29/2020 1,338.46 -155.75
0.3841.674 0.1333.450 0.008 00.004 0.001 0.00294.3441,004.51,022.3 0.58406/30/2020 1,337.99 -156.76
0.3571.894 0.1633.323 0.018 0.0030.009 0.004 0.00594.2251,002.71,020.4 0.58407/01/2020 1,334.74 -156.30
0.3371.830 0.1383.026 0.014 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00494.6391,000.71,018.4 0.58207/02/2020 1,334.72 -159.03
0.3321.883 0.1332.952 0.015 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00594.667999.61,017.4 0.58207/03/2020 1,333.53 -159.60
0.3411.836 0.1232.869 0.013 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00494.804999.11,016.8 0.58107/04/2020 1,333.64 -160.58
0.3351.847 0.1762.930 0.024 0.0050.012 0.006 0.00994.6571,001.11,018.8 0.58307/05/2020 1,334.75 -157.70
0.3511.854 0.2093.044 0.021 0.0030.011 0.004 0.00694.4971,001.91,019.6 0.58307/06/2020 1,334.84 -156.98
0.3501.821 0.1833.056 0.013 0.0010.007 0.002 0.00494.5631,001.51,019.2 0.58307/07/2020 1,335.04 -158.17
0.3451.749 0.2283.221 0.020 0.0030.011 0.003 0.00494.4171,004.51,022.3 0.58407/08/2020 1,337.78 -155.57
0.3691.711 0.3273.430 0.036 0.0060.019 0.006 0.00794.0881,008.51,026.4 0.58707/09/2020 1,340.15 -150.66
0.3872.049 0.2413.315 0.019 0.0020.010 0.002 0.00493.9721,001.91,019.6 0.58607/10/2020 1,331.83 -155.51
0.3821.858 0.2253.216 0.017 0.0020.009 0.003 0.00494.2831,002.81,020.6 0.58507/11/2020 1,334.78 -156.08
0.3641.813 0.1883.336 0.011 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00394.2771,003.41,021.2 0.58407/12/2020 1,336.04 -156.48
0.3721.789 0.2343.511 0.015 0.0010.009 0.002 0.00494.0621,005.81,023.6 0.58607/13/2020 1,337.59 -154.05
0.3711.622 0.1763.057 0.010 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00394.7521,003.01,020.8 0.58207/14/2020 1,337.97 -158.20
0.3761.587 0.2163.157 0.014 0.0010.008 0.001 0.00394.6371,004.81,022.6 0.58307/15/2020 1,339.35 -156.53
0.3811.973 0.2253.412 0.015 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00393.9781,003.01,020.8 0.58607/16/2020 1,333.55 -155.27
0.3801.875 0.2353.212 0.015 0.0010.008 0.002 0.00394.2691,002.61,020.4 0.58507/17/2020 1,334.50 -156.29
0.4201.900 0.2253.373 0.011 00.006 0.001 0.00294.0621,002.81,020.5 0.58607/18/2020 1,333.55 -155.97
0.4021.852 0.2443.303 0.012 0.0010.007 0.001 0.00294.1761,003.31,021.0 0.58507/19/2020 1,334.78 -155.79
0.4132.092 0.2783.502 0.011 00.007 0 0.00193.6951,002.71,020.4 0.58707/20/2020 1,331.30 -154.61
0.4111.946 0.2313.259 0.017 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00394.1221,002.01,019.7 0.58507/21/2020 1,332.69 -156.15
0.3962.488 0.1953.513 0.009 00.005 0 0.00193.391997.71,015.3 0.58807/22/2020 1,323.90 -156.82
0.4493.594 0.1823.825 0.008 00.005 0 0.00191.935988.21,005.7 0.59507/23/2020 1,304.25 -157.24
0.3692.806 0.2833.653 0.028 0.0040.015 0.005 0.00692.831998.21,015.9 0.59107/24/2020 1,320.92 -152.66
0.3632.112 0.2973.574 0.029 0.0050.016 0.006 0.00893.5911,005.01,022.8 0.58807/25/2020 1,333.34 -151.29
0.3852.142 0.3153.422 0.025 0.0030.014 0.004 0.00593.6841,003.31,021.0 0.58807/26/2020 1,331.58 -152.65
0.3922.310 0.3693.564 0.032 0.0040.018 0.005 0.00693.3021,003.71,021.4 0.59007/27/2020 1,329.67 -150.73
0.3671.878 0.3763.327 0.033 0.0040.019 0.005 0.00593.9871,006.61,024.4 0.58707/28/2020 1,337.03 -151.27
0.3932.027 0.3713.465 0.028 0.0030.016 0.004 0.00593.6881,005.61,023.4 0.58807/29/2020 1,334.17 -151.15
0.3901.785 0.2753.490 0.021 0.0030.012 0.003 0.00494.0161,006.51,024.3 0.58607/30/2020 1,337.68 -152.63
0.3861.618 0.2833.270 0.026 0.0030.014 0.004 0.00594.3901,006.91,024.7 0.58507/31/2020 1,340.00 -153.23
0.4171.987 0.2433.319 0.023 0.0030.012 0.003 0.00493.9901,002.41,020.2 0.58608/01/2020 1,332.33 -155.09
0.4021.836 0.1823.182 0.015 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00494.3691,001.81,019.5 0.58408/02/2020 1,334.10 -157.35
0.3932.207 0.1803.588 0.012 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00293.6111,001.01,018.7 0.58708/03/2020 1,329.32 -155.78
0.4302.661 0.1603.610 0.011 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00293.118995.91,013.6 0.58908/04/2020 1,320.20 -156.97
0.4642.740 0.1403.435 0.009 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00293.203993.11,010.7 0.58908/05/2020 1,316.98 -158.84
0.3802.248 0.1273.151 0.008 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00294.078996.51,014.1 0.58508/06/2020 1,326.39 -160.02
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0.3391.913 0.1563.149 0.018 0.0030.009 0.004 0.00594.4041,001.31,019.0 0.58308/07/2020 1,334.01 -157.58
0.3301.871 0.1473.262 0.014 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00494.3591,002.31,020.0 0.58408/08/2020 1,335.30 -157.24
0.3241.819 0.1423.254 0.012 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00394.4341,002.61,020.3 0.58308/09/2020 1,336.21 -157.56
0.3361.697 0.1393.255 0.013 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00494.5451,003.71,021.5 0.58308/10/2020 1,338.13 -157.28
0.4232.349 0.1843.626 0.011 0.0010.006 0.001 0.00293.397999.61,017.3 0.58808/11/2020 1,326.24 -155.79

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 66332

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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